\\ o 2011 - 2012 S6L cup Points Leaders

)

Player

Dave Dean

Steve Richter

Joe Smouse

Jason Morey

Kim Snyder

Bob Owen
Christine Cervettic
Jim Bieleniewicz
Bill Sandigo
Richard Carroll
Jason Truckey

Eric Nyysti

Dave Mumma
Jeff Morrissey
Juan Rodriguez
Barry Voegele

Jan Rodriguez
Berkley Rourke
Jandy Hughes
Frank Giammona II
Erston Senger
Cobyanne Berglund
Scott Hawkins

Kurt Mead

* Total SGL
Cup Points
972
945
886
767
752
678
500
457
455
335
310
300
251
251
221
220
200
185
132
120
100
100
100

100

Events
Played

Gross Scoring
Average
81.50
82.50
98.00
80.50
86.00
82.50
83.00
80.00
95.50
93.00
84.00
80.00
97.00
82.00
94.00
95.00
113.00
97.00
100.00
86.00
102.00
101.00
96.00

106.00

Net Scoring
Average
72.50
70.50
69.50
76.50
68.50
68.50
79.00
76.00
75.00
76.50
71.00
70.00
77.00
74.00
82.00
86.00
71.00
78.00
76.00
69.00
82.00
79.00
77.00

Qualifier

Handicap
Index
8.4
9.4
25.1
3.5
14.4
11.1
4.0
4.9
19.2
14.7
114
8.8
19.3
7.2
12.3
84
36.3
17.6
21.6
15.9
18.2
19.5

17.2

(* Includes Flight Points, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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